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confirm this active interest in process in your 13. The teachers engage students in | as experiential by the institute/ percentage of
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+ Academic discourses are very less than it should be.
« Online mode of teaching and learning was difficult to grasp
Sociology. SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 2-55-69% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 2— unfair 4 — Every time 0-— Never 0-—Notatall 1 Disagree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 1 Disagree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 1 Disagree * More of students in debates, di are required
Sociology Sem Il 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy cross College Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly. 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No complaint for teaching it's very good.
Human
Sem Il 2/15/2021| No Holy cross Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree |4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Yes
Holy Cross College College is doing good mostly and | can' particularly point out the need for
Political Science | Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Male Bachelor's Arts | read the instructions given above 4 - 85 - 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 - Usually 2- 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 —Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree improvement in teaching related task as it is always being improved upon.
Holy cross college
Political science |Sem V. 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Male B.A Honors Arts | read the instructions given above 4 - 85 - 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 2- 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 2-0 3 —Usually 2-0 2 — Partially 2-0 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 1 Disagree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 3 - Agree It's quite good n | agreed with this question above
Agartala Holy Cross 1.They teach us with every example in every topic.2 Also provide us to
iolog) Sem il 2/15/2021| Yes college Male Bachelor's Arts | read the i given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 3-Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4-Fuly 4 - Every time 3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3- Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree | perform in other activities.3 Faculty are alays active an helpfull to us
Human The class session can be more interactive and fun. The college should
Physiology organise more co curriculum competitions. Overall | am happy with the
Honours SemV 4/4/2018 | Yes Holy Cross College _|Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |3 - Verygood |3 — Usually fair 2-0 2- 3 - Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 2-0 3 — Usually 3- 2-0 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 4 Above 90% |3 - Agree college.
1. The college should give free education to poor people
Sociology 2. The college should be giving free requirements to poor people
honours Sem Il 7/13/2000| Yes Holy cross Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usuall 3 — Often 2— 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 3- 2-0 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 3 —Agree 3. The college should be allowed to poor people
Human
Physiology Holy Cross College,
Honours SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala, Tripura Male Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3- 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All are fine
Human
hons. | Sem V. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 1 —Rarely 4- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3- 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4-Stronglyagree [4-Toagreatextent |4 -Above90% |4 -Strongly agree and fellowship opportunities should be given from college
1. Co curricular activities should be encouraged more.
2. Scientific tamper through various illustrative process of learning,
Human Holy Cross College 3. More exposure of students to real scientific World, out of the textbook
physiology Sem Il 2/16/2021| Yes Agartala Male Bachelor's Science | read the instructions given above 4 - 85 - 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 - Usually 2- 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 2-0 3- 2-0 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree world.
Human Holy Cross
Physiology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes College, Agartala Male Bachelor's Science | read the instructions given above 4 -85 -100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 2- 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | I'm highly satisfied with the teaching and learning experience of my institution
Human
Physiology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 3 - Sati y 3- i effective |3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 - Usually 2- 2- 3 - Agree 2-0 2-0 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 2-0 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Practical schedules could have been better
I did not go through the instructions
Political honours | Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Student Arts given above 4 - 85 - 100% 3 - Sati ily 4 - Aways effective 2 - Good 4 — Always fair 2-0 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 2-0 3 —Agree 4 - To a great extent 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |3 - Agree The overall teaching process in my institution is good
B.sc General | Sem| 2/15/2021] Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4— Every time 3 Often 3~ Very well 4— Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4— Every time 4~ Every time 3- 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3- Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3- Agree | agree whatever has given above.
1. Explanations are very good, and we have more expectations now.
2. Looking for internships & interactive learning.
Human 3. The time for returning book in ibrary can be increased for few more days,
Physiology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85-100% 3- ly 3- effective |2 - Good 4 — Always fair 2-0 2- 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3- 3 - Usually 3- Agree 4-Toagreatextent |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3- Agree it would be helpful for us to study if we entry any book.
Sociology
honors SemV 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College | Female | Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- y  |4- Aways effective 3-Verygood |3 Usuall fair 4 - Every time 2- 4- 3 - Agree 2-0 1—Rarely 4 — Every time 3- 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree More example n pic_while explaining
Human
honours Sem V. /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ily 2 - Just 2 - Good 4 — Always fair 2-0 0-— Never 2— 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3- 2-0 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 —Agree No observations
Everything is good.
Everything is excellent.
1 don't have any problem.
Bsc General Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 1—Rarely 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3- 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree
Human
Physiology Holy Cross College Regular class test
Honours Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree |4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree
1. Number of books in library should be increased for Botany and zoology.
2. Monthly tests should be taken regularly.
Human 3. Syllabus is huge, but time is less so, the syllabus should be reduced..so
Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ly 3- i effective |2 - Good 4 — Always fair 2-0 0- Never 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 — Usually 3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |3 - Agree that we can score well.
1.Number of books in library should be increased for Botany and Zoology
Human 2.Monthly Test should be taken regularly...
Physiology 3.The syllabus is huge but time is less ,so the syllabus should be reduced, so
D Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female | Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ly 3- effective |2 - Good 4 - Always fair 2-0 0- Never 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |3 - Agree that we can score well.
(1) Some more number of books( physiology, botany,zoology) is required in
library.
(2) Monthly tests should be taken.
Human (3) Syllabus should be decreased as it is vast and there is very less time to
Physiology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% y 3- effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 20O 0— Never 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree get prepared.
1. Number of books in lairary should be increase for zoology.
Human 2.0ur monthly test should be taken regularly.
Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross college Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 2-55-69% 3- y 3- effective |2 - Good 4 — Always fair 2-0x 0- Never 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 — Usually 3 —Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree 3. Syllebus is huge but time is less, so the syllebus should be reduced.
1. Number of books in lairary should be increase for zoology.
Human 2.0ur monthly test should be taken regularly.
Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross college Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 2-55-69% 3- y 3- effective |2 - Good 4 — Always fair 2-0 0-— Never 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 —Above 90% |3 — Adree 3. Syllebus is huge but time is less, so the syllebus should be reduced.
May provide more workshops for students.
May provide more efforts to practical teaching on life skills rather than
cognitive learning.
Human Teachers must help and encourage students for actively participating in co-
physiology curricular activities like NSS or NCC
honours Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ily 2 - Just Satisfactorily 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 0-— Never 2— 2— 2 — Neutral 3 - Usually 1—Rarely 3 —Usually 0- Unable to 2-0 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1 Disagree 1 Very little 4 — Above 90% | 1 — Disagree
1. Students should be encouraged to get iNvolved in more Co-curricuar
activities.
2. Things should be more smooth for students,as under pressure no one will
be able to grasp the teachings.
3. Rather than discouraging the students, encouraging them for whatever
Human skills they want to master.
Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 1 - Indiffrently 2 - Just 1 - Fair 0- Unfair 1—Rarely 0- Never 0-Notatall 2 — Neutral 0- Never 0 — I don't have a mentor 1 1- Rarely 0- Unable to 0—Never 0 — Strongly disagree |1 — Very little 1 - Disagree 0—Notatall 4 — Above 90% |2 — Neutral Thankyou.
Teaching in our institute is good with every facility provided to us, but all the
students are not same in the classes some needs 3 mints to understand and
some even need a day to know the topic so we should do more effort for the
student to understand and learn the topic with more details learning and
practical learning ... As we are political science student we should also visit
some places around tripura as a educational tour such as high court ...tripura
assembly and some schools in tripura ..... Students who can't Speaking
political science | Sem Iil 2115/2021| Yes Holy cross college | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 2-55-69% 2 - Pooorly 2 - Just 3-Verygood |3 - Usuall fair 2-0 1-Rarely 3 - Very well 2 — Neutral 1 - Rarely 3 - Usually 1- Rarely 0- Unable to 0 - Never 2 - Neutral 0-Notatal 1 - Disagree 0-—Notatal 4 Above 90% |3 - Agree fluent English is also main issue institute can take some initiative.. Thank you
Bsc General __|Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 - Always fair 2-0 0- Never 4- 4 - Strongly agree _[2-0 2-0 3 - Usually 4 —Fuly 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 3- Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Not getting change to play
1. Submission time of books in library should be increased.
2. Some teachers in Zoology dept. do not use projecters and we are some
facing difficulties.
Human 3. Syllabus should be reduced as because we have short time to facing
Physiology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3- 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Semester exam.
PLSH Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holycross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 2 - Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | teachers are always good, they us every time.
Human
SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 3-70-84% 3- y 3- i effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2- 01 2- 2— 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2-0 3- 2-0 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral No
1. Conducting more Workshop's for Students as it will create interest in them
to their subject.
2. Proper Seminar should also be conducted [ NOT Virtual |
3. Things should be more smooth for students , as Knowledge doesn't
flourish under pressure.
Human 4. Institute should also Focus on Improving students " Emotional Inteligence *
Semlll 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross college | Male Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4-85-100% 3 - Sati ily 1- Generally ineffective |1 - Fair - unfair |20 1 —Rarely 0- Notatall 2 — Neutral 2-0 3~ Usually 1- Rarely 0— Unable to 1—Rarely 2~ Neutral 1 Very little 1- Disagree 0—Notatall 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral or we can say on " Life skill ", rather then Cognitive Learning.
BSC general Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science | read the instructions given above 4 -85 -100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 2 - Occasio 0- Never 4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 —Strongly agree |4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree || agree the above given questions
Human
Physiology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science | read the. given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- i effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 — Usually 3 - Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Empower students to be active learner
B.sc general | Sem| 2/15/2021] Yes Holy Cross college | Male Bachelor's Science | read the i given above 4-85- 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 2-0 0- Never 4 - Signit 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 Every time 4 — Every time 4 Fuly 4 Every time 4 — Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4— Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent__|4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Lim satisfied with the institute teaching
B.Sc general | Sem | 2/15/2021] Yes Holy cross College | Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- y | 4- Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 — Aways fair 4 —Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 —Every time 4 Every time 3 — Usually 4 Fuly 4 Every time 3- Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Everything's good.
B.SC General | Sem | 2/15/2021] Yes Holy Cross College | Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily _|4- Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 Every time 4 — Regularl 3 — Very well 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 Every time 4 — Every time 3- 4 Every time 4 Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |3 — 70 — 89% 4 —Strongly agree__| Everything is good .
i) To explain in a more easy & simple manner, especially the complex topics.
ii) To explain the concepts with more examples.
iii) Stress should be on the words which the teacher uses while explaining to
Sociology SemV. 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the i given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly. 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 —Often 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4-—Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|the students to prevent
HOLY CROSS
COLLEGE,
B.Sc General _|Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes AGARTALA Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 0- Never 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4-—Above90% |4 -Strongly agree || am satisfied with the institution
Bsc general Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 3 - Sati y 3- i effective |3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 i 2- i 3 —Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 —Usually 3 —Usually 3- 3 —Usually 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree I'm satisfied with the institution
Bsc. Human
physiology
honours sem| 2115/2021| Yes Holy cross college | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair 4 - Every time 3-Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree |3 — Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4-Fuly 4 - Every time 3 Agree 3 — Moderate 2 - Neutral 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree | Overall very good! Food quality should be improved!
BA Political
science
Honours Sem il 4/6/2001 | Yes Holycross college | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 4 — Regularly 4- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 4-Strongly agree |4 —To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good
Human Holy Cross College,
Physiology SemV /15/2021 | Yes Agartala Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2 - 55-69% 3- ly 3- effective |3 - Very good 2— unfair 0— Never 0-— Never 2- 2 — Neutral 2— O 0 — I don't have a mentor 1 3 — Usually 3- 2-0 1 - Disagree 1 Very littie 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral No
Human
SemV /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ily 2 - Just 1 - Fair 2— unfair 0— Never 0- Never 1 — Marginall 2 — Neutral 2-0 0 — I don't have a mentor 1 3 — Usually 2 — Partiall 1 — Rarel 0 — Strongly disagree |1 — Very little 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral No
Human
physiology SemV, 2/15/2021] Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science | read the instructions given above 2-55-69% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 - Just Satisfactorih 2-Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 0—Never 0—Never 1 —Marginally 2—Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes |0 — | don't have a mentor 1 3 — Usuall 2 Partiall 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 _Disagree 1 Very little 3 _Agree 2— Some what 3-70-89% 3 _Agree No suggestit




Human If all teachers give us proper notes on particular topicin our subject(topic
Physiology Sem il /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross college | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 - Usually 2- 2- 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral wise guestions & answers), then we are prepare for our exam very well.
Human
physiology
(hons) SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ily 2 - Just 2 - Good 2— unfair 0— Never 0-— Never 1 —Marginally. 2 — Neutral 2— O 0 — I don't have a mentor 1 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 1—Rarely 1 Disagree 1 Very little 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral No
Political science | Sem Ill 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross college Female Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 3- effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 —Above 90% |3 — Adree 1. Teachers should give more efforts over students
Listen to students’ concern and respond appropriately
Make teaching interesting
Give all the students equal attention and appreciation
Human For teachers, strictly to communicate in English during class
Physiology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female Bachelor's Science I read the ions given above 2-55-69% 3- ily 2 - Just Satisfactorily 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 0- Never 2— 3 — Agree 3 - Usually 3 — Usually 3 —Usually 2 — Partially 2-0 3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree More informative, not only in terms of syllabus
Sociology Sem il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the ions given above 3-70-84% ily 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |3 - Usually fair 2-0 2- 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 2-0« 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 3~ Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree 1 want our teachers to teach us in better way and the concept.
Listen to students’ concern
Make teaching interesting and be more informative not only in terms of
syllabus
Human Give all the students equal attention and appreciation
SemV 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female | Bachelor's Science I read the i ions given above 2-55-69% 3- ly 2- Just 3-Verygood |3 Usualy fair 2-0 1-Rarely 2- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Partially 1-Rarely 3 Agree 3 — Moderate 2 - Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Strictly C only in English during class
1.0nline arrangement was properly maintain
BA POLITICAL HOLY CROSS 2.Microsoft Team was far far easier to understand the classes
SCIENCE Sem il 2/15/2021| Yes COLLEGE Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4-85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 4- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 3.online journey was wonderful and privilege to do the classes.
Teachers should interract more with students and keep every student
B.A elective Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holly cross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 2— 2— 3 - Agree 2-0 2-0 2-0 3- 2-0 4 — Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 —Above 90% |3 - Agree focused on the subject
Sociology Our teachers are good in teaching. My suggestions is to make us more
honours Sem il /15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college | Female | Bachelor's Aris | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily |4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 2-0 3 - Often 4- 4 - Strongly agree __[2-0 2-0 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3- Agree and clear the basic learning outcome
elective SemV. /15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughh 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regular} 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Full 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent [4—Above 90% |3 —Agree nice
BA elective SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 2 - Just 3 - Very good 1 — Usually unfair 0— Never 1—Rarely 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3- 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 -Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good
B.A Political
Science (H) Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3- 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 —Agree Explain again an again the chapter
1 Lecturer should give some lecture to encourage students
2.lecturer need to be friendly to student
Elective Sem Il 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the i ions given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 2— unfair |3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 2— 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 Agree tudents should be given to much pressure
Teachers should return our assignments.
Sociology Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female Bachelor's Arts I read the lions given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 - Usually 3 —Often 3 —Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 3 —Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent [4-Stronglyagree |4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree
1.we need offline class.
Political science 2.canteen are Insufficient in our college
(honour) Sem il 2115/2021| Yes Holy cross college | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair 4 - Every time 3-Often 4 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4-Fuly 4 - Every time 4-Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 3.We need sports equipment
Teachers should explore students mind and should communicate well with
B. Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holly Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science | read the. given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3- 4 — Every time 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 - Agree them
Elective Sem Il /15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 = i = 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3- 1—Rarely 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral | don't have any
Teachers should give us feedback to our assignment. That's all
Sociolog Sem| /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usuall 4 — Regular} 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Full 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 4 —To a great extent 3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent [4—Above 90% |3 —Agree Thank you
Holy Cross College, Active teaching and learning
B.A General Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala, Tripura Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good overall
elective Sem V. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the i ions given above 3-70-84% - Sati i 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Aways fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often 3~ Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree |4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree || like the way teachers guide us in the class
1.The Institute can improve learning outcome-using visual media and better
graphics alongside conventional teaching methods.
2.The Institute need to focus on quality internship,
skills and related meaningful, practical tasks to make students ready for the
Human world of work opportunities.
Physiology. Sem Il 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College. |Female Bachelor's Science I read the ions given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 —Often 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 —Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 3.Can improve ethical and spiritual health of students.
Teachers should give us feedback regarding our assignments and be also
Sociology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross college | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the ions given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 2 - Just Satisfactorily 1 - Fair 2— unfair 1—Rarely 2— 2— 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 2-0 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 —Strongly agree |4 —To agreatextent |3—70-89% 2 — Neutral be open to criticisms from students and not be very egoistic.
"According to a student app is aways comp! to a
Sociology Sem| 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College _|Female Bachelor's Arts I read the ions given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 —Often 4- 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3- 3 —Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 —Strongly agree {4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | student .
1.Co-curricular activities should be made often.
2.To explore outside the compound a bit more.
Elective Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the it { given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- i effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 3 - Often 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 4 - To a great extent 1 - Disagree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 - Agree 3.Rules should be a bit more free, than high-school
1. Suggestion. Adding facilities for training martial arts such as boxing/thai
pads & boxing bag.
2. Observation. Schedule of college is very tiresome for particularly freshers
because we are sleepy in most of our classes & we are not habituated to
8am-3:30pm timings. The canteen also does not sell coffee to lift off the
sleepiness effect caused due to lack of energy FROM HUNGER. Canteen
does sells a very diluted tea(20%) + water(80%) & i am not a tea person so
drinking tea won't give me the same effect as coffee does.
3. Observation. College promotes only educational development. Emphasis
B.Sc General Sem| 11/29/2001| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 2— 4- 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 3 — Usuall 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 1 Disagree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |4 -Strongly agree | on physical & character is very poor.
B.A Elective Sem Il /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 3- ily 2 - Just 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usuall 4 — Regular} 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 2-0 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 3- 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |3 — Agree | don't have any
Sociology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 —Agree Use diagrams as much as possible
Sociology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the i i given above 3-70-84% - Sati i 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 0-— Never 3 —Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 —Usually - 2-0 3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree More accurate point
Human
Physiology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the i ions given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 2 - Just 2 - Good 2— unfair |3 — Usually 1 —Rarely 0-Notatall 2 — Neutral 1—Rarely 2-0 1- Rarely 1 — Slightly 2-0 1 Disagree 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 - Neutral Sorry not now have to think about it.
Revise again before exam
Sociology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College _|Female Bachelor's Arts I read the ions given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 2 - Just Satisfactorily 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 0- Never 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 2-0 3 —Usually 3- 2-0 3 —Agree 1 Very little 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree
Sociology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holly cross college | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the i ions given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 3- i effective |3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 2-0 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3- 3 — Usually 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Review all the chapter before exam
1) Motivation.
2) Great knowledge about life skills
3) While teaching they should always use projector and explain in detail point
Political science | Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the ions given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 2 - Just Satisfactorily 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 3 —Often 2— 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 —Fuly 3 —Usually 3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 - Agree by point.
1)Filed experience.
Holy Cross College 2) Opportunity to everyone.
Political science | Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Male Bachelor's Arts I read the it { given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 3- i effective |4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 - Usually 2- 4- 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 3 —Agree 1 Very little 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 3) Test after a topic.
1) if there was a free wifi to use by sludents (o research whenever In campus
to help studies,
2) some teaches are alittle bit harsh, so students hesitate to ask them, about
doubts.
English 3) there is only one class at the water filter near washroom. Atleast two
department Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holly Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the i ions given above 3-70-84% 3 - sat y  |4- Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 4- 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 3- 4 - Every time 3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | should be provided.
Holy Cross College
English sem| 2115/2021| Yes Agartala Female _|Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 3 Very well 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4-Fuly 3 - Usually 4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No
Eng(H) Sem il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Aris | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |3-Verygood [2— unfair |2 -0 3-Often 4- 4 - Strongly agree |3 — Usually 2-0 3 - Usually 4-Fully 2-0 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 1 Very little 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Taking Pause in between, Providing Examples, Regular T
Holycross college I did not go through the instructions
BA English Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes agartala Male Bachelor's Arts given above 3-70-84% 3- y  |4- Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4—Fuly 4 - Every time 4-Strongly agree |4 —To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | achived an excellent from this Institution
B.a elective Sem Il /15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 2 - Good 2— i unfair 2-0 i 3 - Often 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 3- 2-0 i 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 —Agree None
The lacture’s and teaching is good but I will like to do offline classes instead
of online the online class makes me confuse sometimes and | could not join
English Hollycross college some important classes due to some issue on network and technical
Dy Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes agartala Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 2-55-69% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usuall 4 — Regular} 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 3- 3 — Usuall 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 —Agree problems
English Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- y 3- effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 1—Rarely 2— 3 - Agree 1-—Rarely 1—Rarely 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 0— Never 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% 4 —Strongly agree | Some free periods should be given, bcz classes becomes hectic
English Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College Female Bachelor's Arts I read the i i given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly. 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No
By explaining from books, by taking regular tests,by applying the studies with
Zoology SemV. 3/10/1999| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 3 — Usually fair 0— Never 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 0 — I don't have a mentor 1 3 — Usually 3- 4 — Every time 0 — Strongly disagree | 1 — Very little 2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree common things.
Elective SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Male BA pass course | Arts I read the i ions given above 2-55-69% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 3- 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3—Agree To interact more with students
1. Speaking skl
2.Go slow with all the chapters
political science | Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the instructions given above 4 - 85 - 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 - Just Satisfactorily 2 - Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 1 —Rarely 4 — Significantly 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 2-0 3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 3.Revision
1.
2.
English Honours | Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the it i given above 0 - Below 30% 3- ly 3- i effective |2 - Good 2- unfair 2-0 1—Rarely 2- 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 2-0 3 — Usually 3- 3 — Usually 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree 3.
1) Teaching faculties are very good and hard working
2) College campus is friendly and safe and ofcourse very well maintained.
Zoology honours | Sem V 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College _|Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 2-55-69% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 1-Rarely 4- 3- Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4-Fuly 4 - Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree _|3) College canteen should improve more .
Teaching quality should be more improveable
Human Teaching quality should be more practical or example basis.
Physiology SemV /15/2021 | Yes HolyCross College | Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily |2 Just 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 Usuall 2- 2- 2 — Neutral 2-0 2-0 3 — Usually 1 — Slightly 0—Never 4 —Strongly agree |4 —To a great extent |2 — Neutral 1 Very little 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Teaching quality should be more accurate:
B.A. English
honours Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 0— Never 3 - Often 4- 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Full 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree | Teachers should talk with all students as they're friendly enough.
Human Holy cross college,
SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 2— 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 -Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | It's ok no from my side.
Teachers are good and effective
English Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 -Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree
With good speaker in English language, should not do percelity give equal
English Sem IV 2/15/2021|No Holy Cross college Female B.Ed Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% ily 2 - Just 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 1—Rarely 3 — Usually 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent [2—50—69% 4 —Strongly agree _| for every one, teachers should be from english
1use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.
English honours Holy Cross college 2.try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
department Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Female Bachelor's Arts I read the i ions given above 2-55-69% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 — Aways fair 2-0 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3~ Usually 3~ Usually 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |2-50-69% 4 -Strongly agree | 3.make teaching a two way interaction.
English Sem Il 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross college | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the ions given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often - 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 —Usually 3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 —Agree Good
English Sem Il 2/15/0021 | Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the lions given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 —Often 2- 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 —Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 —Usually 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
1. Way of teaching should be improved because online mode of classes
make students lazy and unproductive which leads to lack of concentration
and losing interest of the subjects.
2. Teacher should try to communicate or interact with all the students equally
English not partially.
Honours 3. Weak students should be guided properly and they should be encouraged
D Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 1 - Generally ineffective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 2— 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 1—Rarely 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree to maintain interest rather then making them feel low.
1) one part of our subject(zoology honours) syllabus was ignored mostly
while online classes were held i would like to have more classes for
that.(suggestion)
2) our teachers give attention to our problems very carefully (observation)
Zoology Holy Cross College, 3) Notes are mostly provided to us immediately after the classes are
(Honours) SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 3- effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0x 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 2— O 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 1 — Slightly 2-0 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree
1)During explanation they should explain more in topic wise.
2)Some of the imp topic should be provided
English Sem Il 2/15/2021| No Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the i i given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 3- i effective |3 - Very good 2— unfair 3 — Usually 1—Rarely 3 —Very well 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 3 —Usually 3- 2-0 3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |3 —Agree 3) They should go slow in the lesson .
English
Department Sem! 2/15/2021] Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts | read the instructions given above 2-55:69% 3 _ Satisfactorily 3 _ Sometimes effective ‘ery good 4 — Every time 4 _Regularly 2 _ Moderately 3_Agree 4 _ Every time A _ Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 0 _Never 3 _Agree 4 - To agreat extent Agree Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% |3 — Agree Some particular teachers should be more patient towards students’ queries




English Sem il 2115/2021| Yes Holy cross college | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4-85-100% 3- ly 3- effective |3 - Verygood |3 — Usualy fair 4 - Every time 1-Rarely 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 2-0 2-0 2 - Partially 3 - Usually 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 4 - Strongly agree | 3 — Moderate 4 Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree | My institution is the best

1. Use better graphics and visual media 0 engage students well.

2. Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

3. Do not simply give lecture or teach, ask students for their doubts and other
questions

English honours

3rd semester | Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily |4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood [2-— unfair |3~ Usually 1-Rarely 3~ Very well 3 - Agree 1-Rarely 2-0 1- Rarely 2 - Partially 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2 - Neutral 0—Notatall 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Thank you

Zoology

Honours SemV /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 4- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 4-Strongly agree |4 —To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree students for sports, co- curriculum activities.

Sociolog, Sem Il 2/25/1999| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ly 3- effective |2 - Good 2— i unfair 4 — Every time 2— i 2— 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 1 — Slightly 0— Never 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 — Strongly agree 0—Notatall 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral 1)

) Internship ideas/ Interactions with students must be happened once in a
weak.

ii) There must be a revised class once in a weak.

iii) Teachers must take care of their students social and emotional growth by

Zoology Dept Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- i effective |3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 0- Never 2— 3 — Agree 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3- 4 — Every time 3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |3 —Agree having a interations with them.

Human

Physiology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 2-55-69% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 2- Good 4 — Always fair 3~ Usually 1-Rarely 3 - Very well 2 — Neutral 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3~ Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |3 - Agree For online classes i will sugest to continue with google classroom app again.

Holy Cross

English Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes College,Agartala Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 2— unfair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 —Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 3—Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree |4 —To agreatextent |2—50-69% 4 —Strongly agree | No
The teaching learning process in our institution is very good.| don't have any

Zoology Sem Il 2/15/2021 | Yes Holycross College Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 4 — Regularly 4 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 3—Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree |4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | more ion for i Lits okay
1.Teachers should give an overview of the chapter before starting any new
topic.

Human 2.Teachers should use white board too.

Physiology. sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College. | Male Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 4-85-100% 3 - sat ly 3- imes effective |3 - Very good |4 — Aways fair 0- Never 0- Never 4- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 3- 4 - Every time 4-Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree | 3.Teachers should make classes more fun by using their sense of humour.

Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college | Male Bachelor's Science | read the i given above 4-85- 100% 3- Y |4- Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 — Always fair 4— Every time 3- Often 3— Very well 3- Agree 4— Every time 4— Every time 4~ Every time 4—Fuly 4— Every time 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent__| 3 — Agree 4—Toa greatextent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree They teaches us very well, all the time.
1.Interaction between students and teachers must be increased.
2.Teachers should resonate more with the thinking of a Students.

English Sem il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- effective |3 - Verygood |4 — Always fair 2-0 2- 4- 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 4 - Strongly agree | 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree | 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |3 — Agree 3. We should rely more on offiine classes rather online.

English Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holly Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Reqularly 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | In my opinion everything is good.

Zoology honours | Sem V. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross college Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 -Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |3 —Agree No
1) Doing partiality to students should be less
2) Boys and Girls washroom (toilet) should have atleast 1 handwash to use.
(Not teaching-learning purpose. But it was mandatory)

3) Our science dept teachers are very well mannered. They teaches us very
well. So overall teaching-learing experience is already in a improved way.
The only thing is that, using of ICT tools, projector should be used more.

Zoology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 3- i effective |2 - Good - unfair__|4 — Every time 1 —Rarely 3 —Very well 1 Disagree 2-0 4 — Every time 2-0 0- Unable to 0 — Never 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 0-—Below29% |2 — Neutral Thankyou.

Elective Sem | 2/3/2001| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts | read the instructions given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 —Often 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 —Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | By giving some motivational thoughts or something
#) Teaching with the help of presentation slides is a must because that way
it's becomes easier to understand the concept on a deeper level .

Zoology Sem il 2115/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 2-55-69% ly 3- effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 2- 3 - Very well 2 — Neutral 2-0 01 don't have a mentor 1 3 - Usually 1 — Slightly 2-0 2 — Neutral 1 — Very litlle 3- Agree 2 - Some what 2-50-69% 3 - Agree
Besides study there should be fun too. Like other institutions our college

English does not take us for outings such as study tour ect

department Sem il /15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college | Female | Bachelor's Aris | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |3 Usuall fair 2-0 0- Never 3 - Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 2-0 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 4 — Strongly agree | 3 — Moderate 2-50 - 69% 3 - Agree Only studying is not important, there should be refi also.

Please remove the online portal class system, Its aimost impossible for me t
concentrate i the class in mobile phone as well as everytime due to network
issues and poor net quality of our country i misses almost 50% of the words

Bsc Human as lectured by our professors. And also the portal system of Microsoft is

Physiology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 2— 2— 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _| very bad. Thank you.

1: Extra outdoor curricular activities should be made often.
2: Sports and Gym can be made compulsory by the Institution.

English honours | Sem IIl 2/15/2020] Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the i given above 2-55-69% 3 - Sati y 3- i effective |3 - Very good 2— unfair 2-0 1—Rarely 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 1—Rarely 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1 Disagree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |2 — Neutral 3: Internet/Wi-Fi facilities should be made available to students.

Holy cross college,

Zoology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Female Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 3- i effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 1—Rarely 2— 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 —Usually 3- 4 — Every time 3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |2—50-69% 3 - Agree

Ba Elective Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross collage Male Bachelor's Arts | read the instructions given above 2-55-69% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 -Stronglyagree |4 -Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 -Strongly agree | All good

Elective Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross college | Male Ba bachelor's Arts I read the i ions given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati i 4- Aways effective 3-Verygood |3 - Usuall fair 4 Every time 4 —Regularly 3 Very well 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 Every time 4 — Every time 4—Fuly 4 Every time 3- Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3-70—89% 4 —Strongly agree__| Good

B.AElective Sem| 2/15/2021] Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 3 Usually 3 Often 4 — Signif 4— Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4— Every time 4~ Every time 3- 3 - Usually 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent__|4 — Above 90% | 4 —Strongly agree | Excellent
1.Solicit Feedback from students

Bs zoology 2.Dialogue from teaching log

(hons) Sem| /15/2021 | Yes Holy cross College | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughl 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 — Aways fair 3 - Usuall 4 — Regular 4- 3 Agree 4— Every time 4— Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fulh 4 —Every time 4—Strongly agree |4 —To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |3 — 70 — 89% 4 —Strongly agree_| 3.Dialogue with Peers

Human

Sem Il /15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 0— Never 2— 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarel 1— Rarel 2-0 1 — Slightly 2-0 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Tryto with the student rather than just teaching
Holy Cross College,

English Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ly 3- effective |2 - Good 4 — Always fair 3 - Usuall 2- 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 3- 2-0 4—Strongly agree |4 —To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree | 3 — Moderate. 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree | Some particular teachers should be more patient to students’ queries

BAELECTIVE |Sem! 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent 3 —Agree 4-—Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent

English Honours | Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the i given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati y 3- i effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3- 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree || would prefer a little bit more better teaching method

BA elective Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- i effective |4 - Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 - Every time 4 — Regularly 4- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4-Stronglyagree [4-Toagreatextent |4-—Above90% |4 -Strongly agree |Good
1. Strengthening of code of conduct happens to be the primary requirement.
For example, english language to be made compulsory with strict rules for
everyone. Members of the council may help in this regard to some extent.

2. Secondly, emphasis on sports and facilities is strongly recommended for
overalllearning improvement. For example, Althletics and football could be
made a part of annual sports

3. Involving students of class into active discussion sessions of topics
completed. There are students who take part in stuff and there are also many
who dont inspite of encouragement. Group discussions help in a unique way

Zoology SemV 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 2-0 4 - Regularly 2- 3 Agree 4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4-Fuly 1-Rarely 3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |3 —70 - 89% 3 - Agree to learn and develop skills.

History Sem1 1/212021| Yes Holy cross college | Female | Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4-85- 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |3 — Usualy fair 4— Every time 3- Often 2- 3 Agree 4— Every time 4— Every time 3 - Usually 4—Fully 4— Every time 3- Agree 3~ Moderate 4— Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent__|4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nothing

History Sem| 1/212021 | Yes Holy cross college | Female | Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4-85- 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |3~ Usuall fair 4 Every time 3- Often 2- 3 - Agree 4 Every time 4 Every time 3 Usually 4 Fuly 4 Every time 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent__| 4 — Above 90% _| 3 — Agree Nothing

Holy cross college
Histon Sem| /15/2021 | Yes agartala Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughhy 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usuall 3 - Often 2— 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Full 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Strongly agree |4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree No comments
Holy cross college

Political science | Sem | /15/2021 | Yes agartala Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 2 - Just 2 - Good 4 — Always fair 2-0x 2— 2- 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 1 — Slightly 2-0 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |[2-50-69% 3 —Agree No

History Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 1-30-54% 3- y 3- effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 1 — Slightly 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 —Agree Projector little bit slow .

Making more interactive sessions rather than following the same old bookish

Zoology Sem Il 8/26/2000] Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 2-55-69% 3 - Sati ily 1 - Generally ineffective |1 - Fair 2— unfair 1-Rarely 0— Never 1 — Marginally. 2 — Neutral 2- O 1—Rarely 2-0 0- Unable to 1—Rarely 2 — Neutral 1 Very little 2 — Neutral 1 Very little 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral

Holy cross college
Political science | Sem | 2/15/2021 | Yes Agartala Male Bachelor's Arts I read the i given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly. 2-Just 2 - Good 4 — Always fair 2- 01 2- 2— 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 1 — Slightly 2-0 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 4—Toagreatextent [2—50—69% 3 — Agree No
Holy Cross college

History Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes agartala Female Bachelor's Arts I read the i given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 2-0 2- 3 —Very well 3 - Agree 2-0 3 — Usually 3 —Usually 4 - Fuly 2-0 3—Agree 2 — Some what 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree | Agree

History Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the i given above 3-70-84% 3- ity 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 2-0 2- 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 2-0 3 - Usually 3~ Usually 4 - Fuly 2-0« 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3—Agree No

History Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 2-0 2- 3~ Very well 3 - Agree 2-0 3 - Usually 3~ Usually 4 - Fuly 2-0« 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree | No
The explanation on practical classes should be more clear. For example the

Human name of the chemicals sometimes the teachers just tell us to mix us a certain

physiology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the instructions given above 3-70-84% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 - Just Satisfactorily 1 - Fair 3 — Usually fair 2-0 0- Never 1 —Marginally 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 —Usually 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 — Strongly agree |2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |2 — Neutral solution, which cause us to be confused at some i

Zoology Sem V. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science I read the it { given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 - Usually 3 - Often 4 — Signific 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 4 - To a great extent 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |[3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree | Topic left by any subject teacher should complete soon
1 Listen to students’ concerns and respond appropriately.
2.Spend more time with students and communicate with them personally.
3.Facilitate in-class discussion groups and group work,Engage students in

Holy cross College, that have a clear to learning outcomes, as opposed

History Sem il 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Male Bachelor's Arts I read the i given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- imes effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 3-Often 3 - Very well 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 3 Usually 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 1- Disagree 3 — Moderate 1 - Disagree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | to those that are perceived as busy work.

1. Teachers must strictly communicate in engiish during lectures.

2.And give equal attention and opportunity to each and every student.

3. | expect teachers to make us affair of our future and further studies and
guide us not only what is there in syllabus

4. As for the portal it's not always possible for both teachers and students to
properly communicate well because of network issue and that is very big

Human issue later ofcourse we are provided with study materials but thats not

SemV 2115/2021| Yes Holy cross college _|Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ly 2 - Just 2- Good 3 — Usually fair 4 - Every time 1-Rarely 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree _[2-0 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 1 — Slightly 1-Rarely 4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 3- Agree 0-—Notatal 4 Above 90% |3 - Agree enough.
Overalli ike the teaching process of the Institute but sometimes they
Holy Cross College, shouldn't underestimate the students, Instead they should see the

Zoolog, SemV. /15/2021 | Yes Agartala Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughh 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usuall 3 - Often 4- 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Full 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree of the students.

Our professors are really very experienced good and nice teaching methods

Bsc (zoology) | Sem V. /15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 — Aways fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularl 3 Very well 4 — Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Full 4 — Every time 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent__|3 — Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% 4 —Strongly agree _|are used and also regular are givento us
1.Teacher sholud be very closed to students.

Histon Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross college Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usuall 4 — Regular} 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 3- 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 2. Teachers should with the students.

Zoology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly. 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 —Often 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree active and practical learning

Holy Cross College,

English Sem| 2/15/2021 | Yes Agartala Female Bachelor's Arts I read the i given above 2-55-69% 3 - Sati y 3- i effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3- 2-0 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Some particular teachers should be more patient to students’ queries
L.Institution should include some extraordinary artworks skills for better
understanding,

2. Institution should include some major upgrades like designing meaningful
experiences.

Human 3. Institution should make teachers to teach variety of strategies to students

Physiology Sem Il 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 2 - Just 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 1 —Rarely 2— 2 — Neutral 3 - Usually 2-0 1- Rarely 1 — Slightly 0 — Never 0 — Strongly disagree |0 — Not at all 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral of each particular topics.

English Sem | 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross college | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% - Sati i 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree |4 —To agreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No
‘Observation : Teacher's have very fastly adapted the onine method of
learning.

They are very hard-working.
1 don't have any suggestions right now..
Everything is going well and fine.

Zoology

Honours Sem il 2/15/2021| Yes Holycross College | Male Bachelor's Science | read the i given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 3-Often 4- 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4-Fuly 4 - Every time 4-Strongly agree |4 —To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |3 — 70 — 89% 4 -Strongly agree
1 Repeat the last class lessons in every class. 2.Slowly and clearly. 3.Teach

Elective Sem il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female | Bachelor's Arts | read the i given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sai ly 3- imes effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 0- Never 1—Rarely 2- 3 - Agree 2-0 0 -1 don't have a mentor 1 3 - Usually 2 - Partially 2-0 2 — Neutral 2 - Some what 4 - Strongly agree | 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree in a clearly voice and carefully.

Holy cross college,

Zoology Sem il 2115/2021| Yes Agartala Female _|Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 4- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4-Fuly 4 - Every time 4-Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No

Zoology honours | Sem Iil 2115/2021| Yes Holy Cross college | Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair 4 - Every time 1-Rarely 4- 3- Agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4-Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 2 - Neutral 1 Very little 4 Above 90% |3 - Agree No queries
First of all the Entire Education System needs to be Changed! The Teachers
should be a little bit of Friendly and Free so that the students gets exciting to
attend his or her class without ang Hesitation.

Elective classes are like Halls which doesn't feels like a class and hence it

History Sem il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 3- effective |4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 - Usually 2- 3~ Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 - Every time 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree | 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree | also feels boring to attend for the students.

0 - Strongly
Zoology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science read the instructions given above 4 -85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 - Often 4 — Significantly trongly agree Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 - To agreat extent Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% disagree No suggestions.




Foly Cross College

Zoology Sem il 2115/2021| Yes Agartala Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 3- effective |4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 3 - Usually 3-Often 3 Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4-Fuly 3 - Usually 3- Agree 3 — Moderate 3- Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree | Good int ,ilustrate concept through examples ,
Zoology honours | Sem V. 2/15/2021| Yes Holycross college Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 2-55-69% 1 - Indiffrently 3- effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 1—Rarely 2- 2 — Neutral 2-0 4 — Every time 2-0 2 — Partially 1—Rarely 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Good
Lbetter use of smart class
Sociology 2.outdoor studies
Honors Sem| /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughl 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 4 — Regularl 4- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4~ Full 4 — Every time 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 3.projects
Political science | Sem Il /15/2021 | Yes Holly cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 3- ily 2 - Just 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 2— 2- 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 2-0 3 — Usually 2 — Partiall 2-0 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 —Agree Idk
Sociology
honours Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usuall 0- Never 2— 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 3- 1 — Rarel 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Review all the chapters before exam
The online class is not good for all the network remain sometimes slow so i
Human cant remain present in all the class so i think online class must be in limited
SemV. 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 2 - Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 —Often 4- 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3- 3 — Usually 3 —Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 —Agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|time not through the day
Should be allowed fairness among the students, the weak students should
English hons also be given opportunity as a leader not always the topper of the class,
department Semlll 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4-85-100% 3- ity 2- Just 3-Verygood |3 - Usually fair 3~ Usually 2- 2- 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3—Agree to go for tour from my department
Sociology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 0- Never 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 3 —Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% 3 - Agree More skills , more examples, more ble about the concept.
Human
Physiology
Honours SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 0- Never 2- 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 —Usually 3 —Usually 3- 3 —Usually 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Our teachers are co operative
iolog) Sem1 2/15/2021] Yes Holy Cross college | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the i given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sai ly 3- imes effective |3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair 4— Every time 0- Never 3— Very well 3 Agree 4— Every time 4— Every time 3— Usually 4—Fuly 4— Every time 3- Agree 4—Toa greatextent |3 — Agree 4—Toa greatextent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nothing
State the learning outcomes and make clear connections to the real world,
Transforming the education pattern by including vocational courses and
professional courses,
Provide fresh food and better tea and coffee,
More emphasis on skill based learning and promoting entrepreneurial skills
Sociology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- y _ |4- Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 3-Often 3~ Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 0—1don't have a mentor 1 3 — Usually 3- 2-0 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 Above 90% |3 - Agree in the students.
Sociology. Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- y 3- effective |3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 1—Rarely 2— 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 0 — I don't have a mentor 1 4 — Every time 3- 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 — Agree All good
Zoology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly. 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teachers should take class test in every month.
English Sem | 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 2-55-69% - Sati i 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Aways fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often — Signifi 4 - Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually - 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree |4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Very good in_the equipment of all the fields...
Sociology Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holycross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 3- i effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3-Often 2- 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 2-0« 3~ Usually 3- 2-0« 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |3 — Agree Review of the syllabus
Zoology SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 3- i effective |3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 - Usually 2- 4- 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 —Usually 3 — Usually 3- 3 —Usually 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 3 - Agree Overall good
i) All our respective teachers should take their class sincerely.
ii) Every students should give one exams in a particular topic in every month
Zoology honours | Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female | Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- imes effective |3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair 4 - Every time 0- Never 2- 3 Agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 3- 4 - Every time 3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3- Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% |3 — Agree iii) Teacher's must be revised every topic once in a weak
Teacher must use the LCD projector.
Teacher's should try to ask questions to students if they understood or not.
Holy cross college, Teacher's should use different examples.
English Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 1-30-54 % 3- y  |4- Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 - Aways fair 3 - Usually 3-Often 3~ Very well 4 Strongly agree __[2-0 3 - Usually 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 - Every time 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent | 130 —49% 3 - Agree
1) Need for more practical examples in theory classes.
2) Instead of written assignments and reports, we need group projects and
ppt assignnents which would help in boosting our presentation and
coordination skills.
Zoology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 3- y 3- effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 1—Rarely 2— 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 — Agree 3) Small quizes rather than class tests
1. Some teachers should be more communicative.
2. While teaching, some teachers need to look more into the matter whether
their students are understanding or not what they are teaching.
Human 3. | prefer the offiine teaching mode more beneficial than the online mode for
Physiology Semlil 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female | Bachelor's Science I read the qiven above 3-70-84% 1 - Indiffrently 3- effective |2 - Good 3— Usualy fair 2-0 1 Rarely 2- 2 Neutral 2-0 0-—Idon'thave amentor 1|3 —Usually 0- Unable to 0— Never 1 Disagree 2 — Some what 3 Agree 2— Some what 4— Above 90% |2 — Neutral us.
1. There should be more efficient and friendly teacher-student interactions
s0 that every student is free to express their doubts and issues
2. There should be discussions on every assignments and tests we are
giving, on how well we could write in the exams.
3. Provisions of Notes and Study materials should be more prompt and
Holy Cross College, everything that is discussed and has in the syllabus, their Notes and Study
Zoology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Agartala, Tripura Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily 3- i effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 0— Never 0- Never 3 —Very well 4 — Strongly agree 0- Never 1 —Rarely 4 — Every time 1 — Slightly 2-0 4 — Strongly agree 1 Very little 4 — Strongly agree 0—Notatall 4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree materials should be provided.
1. In labratory practicals, experiments should be done 2-3 times.
2. If the teachers make some notes means some question & answers
regarding the topics it will be helpful for us and advantage for the exam.
Human 3. Due to the problem of the net, it is sometimes difficult to study in online
physiology Sem Il 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 3 - Sati ily 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 —Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 3—Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree [4—Toagreatextent |3—70-89% 4 —Strongly agree | classes.
English Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female BA English Arts | read the. given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 2 - Just i 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 - Usually 0- Never 3 —Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 —Usually 3 — Usually 3- 3 —Usually 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Expedition
Human
Physiology
Honours SemV 2115/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 3-Often 4- 4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4-Fuly 4 - Every time 4-Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree o should be more
BA(elective) Sem| /15/2021 Yes Holy Cross College | Female | Bachelor of Arts_| Arts | read the given above 2-55-69% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |3~ Usuall fair 2 - Occasil 1—Rarely 2- 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3— Usually 4— Every time 3- 2 - Occasi 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3- Agree Good
Every teaching is good but some time student get pressure because of over
Sociolog Sem Il /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughh 3- effective |3 - Very good 2— unfair 4 — Every time 4 — Regular} 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Full 3 — Usuall 3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 -Stronglyagree |4-Toagreatextent |3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree | extra course which we fail to give exam.
Zoology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3—Often 4 — Signific 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 -Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No
English Sem| 2/15/2021 | Yes Holly cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 0— Never 2— 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 - Fuly 2-0 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree 1.l want revise
English SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 2-55-69% 3 - Sati ity 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 4- 3 - Agree 3~ Usually 3 - Usually 3~ Usually - 3 — Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree | No need to suggest they are all good in their field
Holy Cross College, 1. Improve the practical skills/learning of students in education
Jubatara 2. Try to be friendly with each and every student.
English Semlll 2/15/2021| Yes Lembucherra Tripura_| Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4-85-100% 3 - Sati ily 3- i effective |3 - Verygood |3 — Usually fair 4 - Every time 3-Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3~ Usually 3~ Usually 4 - Fuly 3~ Usually 2~ Neutral 2 — Some what 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree 3. Try to reach every student and ask their doubts.
English Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 2 - 55-69% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 - Every time 3 - Often — Signifi 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 - Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4-Stronglyagree |4 -Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 -Strongly agree | No i all are well and good
1. It should be more affective.
2. It should be more understandable
B.Ed sem| 2115/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male B.Ed | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- y  |4- Aways effective 3-Verygood |3 Usualy fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4-Fuly 4 - Every time 4-Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 3. It should be more taught.
B.a elective Sem| 2/15/2000| Yes Holly cross collage | Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4-85- 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 —Every time 4 — Regularly — Signifi 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 —Every time 4 — Every time 4 Fuly 4 Every time 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | co - operative with student
1)Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.
Zoology (hons.) |Sem lil /15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85-100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 2- 4- 4 - Strongly agree __[2-0 3 - Usually 3 — Usually 4 —Fuly 3 - Usually 4 - Strongly agree | 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree | 3 — Moderate 4 Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 2)Make course clear and based on learning outcomes.
Holy cross college
English honours | Sem V /15/2021 | Yes Agartala Female  |B.A Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |3 - Verygood |4 — Aways fair 4— Every time 3-Often 3— Very well 3 Agree 4— Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3- 2-0 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3 —70—89% 3— Agree Its good
English SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 2 - Just 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fuly 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 —Above 90% |3 — Adree Good
1 Helpful teachers and academic SUppOt service
2.'A' grade college with best teaching skills
3.Tiresome schedule(sometimes)
Bsc zoology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly. 3- i effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 3 —Often 2— 3 —Agree 2-0 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree
1 Helpful teachers and academic SUpport service
grade college with best teaching skills
3.Tiresome schedule(sometimes)
Bsc zoology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- i effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 3 —Often 2— 3 — Agree 2-0 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3- 2-0 3—Agree 4 —To a great extent 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree
Human
(H) |Semin 2/15/2021| Yes Holycross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4 -85 - 100% 3 - Sati ity 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 - Aways fair 4 — Every time 3-Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree {4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |3 - Agree No comments sorry
1. They can use better LDC projector in every topic.
Human 2. Every teacher should interact with each and every student.
Physiology Sem| 2/15/2021| Yes Holycross College Female Bachelor's Science | read the instructions given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 3 - Often 4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree |4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% 4 —Strongly agree _|3.
1. Monthly test should be their for students assesment.
Human 2. Number of books in library should be increased.
Physiology (H) _|Sem | 8/31/2001| Yes Holly Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science | read the instructions given above 3-70-84% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 2-0 0- Never 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 2-0 3 —Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 —Usually 3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 4 —Strongly agree | 3. As the syllabus is huge and time is less, so the syllabus should be reduced.
1.Try to reach the students and solve their doubts.
2. Providing with some useful skills and idea.
3. To encourage and support.
Botany Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Science | read the. given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 -Stronglyagree |4 -Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree
1. Having a watchful eye on students who are lagging behind.
2. Teaching with varieties of strategies
Human HOLYCROSS 3. As the time is very short and huge syllabus, so it would be better to reduce
Sem| 11/25/2001 Yes COLLEGE Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ily |4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |3 - Usuall fair 3 - Usually 3-Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree |3 — Usually 2-0 4 - Every time 4 —Fuly 4 - Every time 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3- Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | the syllabus a bit...so that students can get deeper knowledge about the topics
Zoolog: Sem Il /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College | Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 3- ly 3- effective |3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usuall 3 - Often 2— 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usuall 2-0 3- 2-0 i 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 —Agree No
English hns SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holycross Female Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3—Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fuly 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |.
History SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% - Sati i 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly = 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree 4—Toagreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Satisfied
Student should be treated equally by not showing partiality.
Zoology Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 2 - Just 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 2- 2— 3 — Agree 3 - Usually 0 — I don't have a mentor 1 3 —Usually 2 — Partially 2-0 3—Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree
Bsc zoology
Honours Sem V. 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross College _|Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4- 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 —Stronglyagree |4 —To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Our teachers are too good. | really like our teachers
1. Notes on the topic
HOLY CROSS 2.point to point understanding
English Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes COLLEGE Male Bachelor's Arts | read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 3- i effective |3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 - Usually 3 - Often 3 —Very well 3 - Agree 2-0 3 —Usually 4 — Every time 4 —Fuly 3 —Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree | 3. some daily task about the topic learning
1. Promote practical learning
Holy Cross 2. Promote field visits at least once anually
Botany Sem il 2115/2021| Yes College,Jubatara Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ly 2 - Just 2- Good 3 — Usually fair 3 - Usually 1-Rarely 3 - Very well 3- Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 2 — Partially 3 - Usually 4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4 - Strongly agree | 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree | 3. Use of specimen while
Botany (h) SemV 2/15/2021] Yes Holy cross college | Male Bachelor's Science | read the given above 4-85- 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3-Verygood |4 — Always fair 4 Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 Every time 4 Every time 4 Fuly 4 Every time 4 Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent | 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Wellit's good for me
Botany SemV /15/2021 | Yes Holy Cross colege | Female | Bachelor's Science | read the given above 3-70-84% 3- y__ |4- Aways effective 4 - Excellent 4 Always fair 4 Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 Every time 4 Every time 4 Fuly 4— Every time 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a greatextent |2 — 50 — 69% 4 —Strongly agree | Very good and satisfying
Holy cross College
Political science |Sem | /15/2021 | Yes agartala Male Bachelor's Arts I read the given above 3-70-84% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usuall 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usuall 4 — Every time 3- 3 — Usuall 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 —Agree No
Botany honours | Sem | /15/2021 | Yes Holly cross college Male Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ily 2 - Just 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 1 - Rarel 0-— Never 2— 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usuall 3 — Usually 2 — Partiall 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral The slides should be more beautifull.
Botany SemV. 2/15/2021| Yes Holy cross college Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% 3- ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 2— 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 - Fuly 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree | Improved improved learning process,
Microphone should be introduced in each and every classes so that every
Botany SemV. 2/15/2021 | Yes Holy cross college Male Bachelor's Science I read the i given above 3-70-84% 3 - Sati ily 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 1—Rarely 2— 3 —Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 2-0 4 - Fuly 2-0 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree student can hear the lectures properly.
Botany Sem Il 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College _|Female Bachelor's Science I read the given above 4 - 85 - 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 3 - Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 —Often 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually - 3 —Usually 3—Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 — Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree Please start offline classes after semester exam
Botany Honours |Sem | 2/15/2021| Yes Holy Cross College | Male Bachelor's Science I read the given above 2-55-69% 3 - Sati ily 2 - Just Satisfactorily 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 2-0 3 —Often 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 2-0 3 — Usually 3 